
Prefeitura%20Municipal%20de%20S%C3%A3o%20Jo%C3%A3o%20Da%20Mata - CNPJ: 17.935.206/0001-06

Estado de Minas Gerais

Demonstrativo%20da%20D%C3%ADvida%20Ativa

Período: 12/2022

MÊS SALDO EXERCÍCIO
ANTERIOR

MOVIMENTO NO EXERCÍCIO SALDO
INSCRIÇÃO ATUALIZAÇÃO CANCELADO BAIXA

01 62.289,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.028,22 61.261,43
02 62.289,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 754,99 60.506,44
03 62.289,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.068,92 59.437,52
04 62.289,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.192,44 58.245,08
05 62.289,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 5.520,02 52.725,06
06 62.289,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.626,62 51.098,44
07 62.289,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.644,01 49.454,43
08 62.289,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 2.131,02 47.323,41
09 62.289,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.574,51 45.748,90
10 62.289,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 378,15 45.370,75
11 62.289,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 116,23 45.254,52
12 62.289,65 23.778,22 4.573,60 0,00 122,07 73.484,27

747.475,80 23.778,22 4.573,60 0,00 17.157,20 73.484,27
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